Page 1/22Data Sheet 202614
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code / - - - /
Order example 202614 / 10 - 37 - 21 - 10 / 000
Sensor in the ordered version
Operating manual
Calibration certificate
Order code Part no.
202614/10-37-21-10/000 00727210
202614/10-37-21-30/000 00730250
V3.00/EN/00748482/2022-08-01 20261400T10Z001K000
Page 19/22Data Sheet 202614
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Accessories
((Delivery within 10 working days after receipt of order)
General sensor accessories
Connecting cables
Designation Figure Part no.
Replacement sensor cap 00727215
Bite protection, EPDM 00746848
Mounting set (union nut with thread G 1 + 2 circlips)
Included in the scope of delivery of the fittings (suspended fitting, immersion fit-
ting, flow fitting) for type 202614.
00730253
Pipe-mounted kit digiLine hub 00648759
Mounting adapter set (angle 45 ° Ø 40 DN 32, PVC + reduction nipple on thread
Rp1, PVC)
00747563
Designation Figure Part no.
JUMO M12 digiLine master connecting cable for 705001, 5-pole, A-coded,
length 10 m
00665547
JUMO M12 digiLine master connecting cable for 705001, 5-pole, A-coded,
length 5 m
00665539
JUMO M12 digiLine master connecting cable for 705001, 5-pole, A-coded,
length 1.5 m
00665529
V3.00/EN/00748482/2022-08-01 20261400T10Z001K000
Page 20/22Data Sheet 202614
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK